The Blessed Sacrament Catholic Primary School
	Attendance 2017-2018

	
	Full GB meeting
(FGB)
	Curriculum
(C)
	Resources
(R)
	Standards and Effectiveness (SEC)
	Admissions (A)

	Dates 

	30.11.17
	22.03.18
	05.07.18
	12.10.17
	22.02.18
	17.05.18
	19.10.17
	15.03.18
	26.04.18
	26.10.17
	21.03.18
	11.07.18
	28.02.18

	Mrs H Lynch
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	Mrs LA Stickley
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs G Hibbert
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mr D Stables
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs M Rocks
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	Mrs J Jones
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Miss K Hannah
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs A Morris
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs M Barlow
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	Mrs S Tansey
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	Mr D Earl
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ms C Haworth (MIT)
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	Ms G Turner
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mr C Bruney
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Clerk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



(A = apologies)
